KIDNEY FOUNDATION OF OHIO
50™ ANNUAL RENAL SYMPOSIUM

SEPTEMBER 18-19, 2025 | WAGNER'S OF WESTLAKE

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 18

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

1:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:45 PM

Registration, Breakfast, and Exhibits

TBA

Palliative and Hospice Care for

Renal Patients
Jennifer Martnick AGNP, ACHPM
Elizabeth Letterly RN, CHPN

Interdisciplinary Approach to Transplant
Panel Discussion with:

David Axelrod, MD

Tammy Brown, BN, CCTC

Chrissie Delvalle, MSSA, LISW-S

Kristen Graf, RN, CCTC;

ltunu Owoyemi, MBBS

Cynthia Porter

Breakout Sessions

Food Disparities and Kidney Disease
TBA

Dialysis Access Maintenance

Education
Mike Saefkow, RN
Kelly Moore RN

Delegation and Safe Dialysis Care

Category A Ohio Laws and Rules
Maria Grega, RN

BMI and Transplant
Nicole Borowski

Home Dialysis
Amir Alamir, MD

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

2:45PM

3:45 PM

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 19

Registration, Breakfast, and Exhibits

Modality Education

Lori Provenzano

A Hero’s Journey: The ESRD

Mental Health Experience
Jessica Factor, LISW-S

Multi-Organ Transplantation and
Immunosuppression Medication

Side Effects
Arksarapuk Jittirat, MD
David Axelrod, MD

TBA

Breakout Sessions

Palliative and Hospice Care for Renal

Patients
Jennifer Martnick AGNP, ACHPM
Elizabeth Letterly RN, CHPN

Pre-Kidney Transplant and Nutrition

Consideration
Annette Adams, MDA, RDN, CSR, LD/N

Delegation and Safe Dialysis Care

Category A Ohio Laws and Rules
Maria Grega, RN

Flourishing in Kidney Care:

Mindfulness and Communication
Nagaraju Sarabu, MD, MPH

Chronic lliness and Exercise
Freeman and Lashawn Taylor

SPEAKERS AND TOPICS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

10:00AM & 2:30PM BOTH DAYS—BREAKS/TIME TO VISIT WITH EXHIBITS | 12:30PM BOTH DAYS—LUNCH



