KIDNEY FOUNDATION OF OHIO 50TH ANNUAL RENAL SYMPOSIUM

SEPTEMBER 18-19, 2025 | WAGNER'S OF WESTLAKE

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 18

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 19

7:00 AM	Registration, Breakfast, and Exhibits	7:00 AM	Registration, Breakfast, and Exhibits
8:00 AM	ТВА	8:00 AM	Modality Education
9:00 AM	Palliative and Hospice Care for Renal Patients Jennifer Martnick AGNP, ACHPM Elizabeth Letterly RN, CHPN	9:00 AM	A Hero's Journey: The ESRD Mental Health Experience Jessica Factor, LISW-S
10:30 AM	Interdisciplinary Approach to Transplant Panel Discussion with: David Axelrod, MD Tammy Brown, BN, CCTC Chrissie Delvalle, MSSA, LISW-S Kristen Graf, RN, CCTC; Itunu Owoyemi, MBBS	10:30 AM	Multi-Organ Transplantation and Immunosuppression Medication Side Effects Arksarapuk Jittirat, MD David Axelrod, MD
	Cynthia Porter	11:30 AM	ТВА
1:30 PM	Breakout Sessions	1:30 PM	Breakout Sessions
	Food Disparities and Kidney Disease TBA Dialysis Access Maintenance Education Mike Saefkow, RN Kelly Moore RN Delegation and Safe Dialysis Care Category A Ohio Laws and Rules Maria Grega, RN		Palliative and Hospice Care for Renal Patients Jennifer Martnick AGNP, ACHPM Elizabeth Letterly RN, CHPNPre-Kidney Transplant and Nutrition Consideration Annette Adams, MDA, RDN, CSR, LD/NDelegation and Safe Dialysis Care Category A Ohio Laws and Rules Maria Grega, RN
2:45 PM	BMI and Transplant Nicole Borowski	2: 45 PM	Flourishing in Kidney Care: Mindfulness and Communication Nagaraju Sarabu, MD, MPH
3:45 PM	Home Dialysis Amir Alamir, MD	3:45 PM	Chronic Illness and Exercise Freeman and Lashawn Taylor

SPEAKERS AND TOPICS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE